PIN Diode Switches
Bulletin No. CPS, CPD and CPM
FEATURES
 Low insertion loss
 High isolation
 High speed available
 TTL control available
 Single, double and multi-throw

* Insertion Loss & Isolation are for waveguide version.
** Consult factory for the switches with the outlines and specifications other than listed above.
HOW TO ORDER
The switches with the performance other than listed above are available per customer’s request. You may submit
your specifications along with the model number per following instruction.
Specify Model Number: CPX - CF BW IL IS -XX  Factory Reserve
S — Single Throw
Isolation in dB
D — Double Throw
Insertion Loss in 1/10 of dB M — Multi-Throw
Center Frequency in GHz
Bandwidth in GHz
Example: To order a SPDT switch with center frequency of 60 GHz, 4 GHz bandwidth, 2.2 dB insertion loss and 20 dB isolation, specify CPS-60042220-XX.
.
3-14
Control Device Outline Drawings #1
WT-H-1  WT-H-2
 WiseWave
 M/N: XXXXX
 S/N: XXXXX
 D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
3
  M/N: XXXXX
  S/N: XXXXX
  D/C: XX/XX
WAVEGUIDE W/FLANGE
2 PLS
  W, E, V & U BAND
 Dimensions are in inches Dimensions are in inches
WT-H-3  WT-H-4
  SMA(F) CONNECTOR
SMA(F) CONNECTOR
 WiseWave
 M/N: XXXXX
 S/N: XXXXX
 D/C: XX/XX
WAVEGUIDE W/FLANGE
2 PLS
 Dimensions are in inches Dimensions are in inches
WT-H-5  WT-H-6
  0.096 DIA x THRU, 4 PLS
WR-28 WAVEGUIDE
W/UG599/U FLANGE
3 PLS 2-56 x 0.25 DP
 4 PLS
  WiseWave
  M/N: XXXXX
  S/N: XXXXX
WiseWave  D/C: XX/XX
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
 Dimensions are in inches Dimensions are in inches
The flange pattern shown is for illustration purpose. Refer to Technical Reference Section for flange pattern details.